W02010046 – Rev 1.0                          1                              www.way-on.com
WP8713
4 to 7 Series Li-ion Battery Pack Protection IC
1. General Description
The WP8713 is a protection IC which includes high-
accuracy voltage detector and current detector to
provide Overcharge, Over-Discharge, Discharge-
Overcurrent, Short-Circuit, Charge-Overcurrent,

WP8713
4 to 7 Series Li-ion Battery Pack Protection IC
15. Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE PACKING QUANTITY
WP8713-ATE1R TSSOP-24 3k/Reel
WP8713-BTE1R TSSOP-24 3k/Reel
WP8713-CTE1R TSSOP-24 3k/Reel
WP8713-DTE1R TSSOP-24 3k/Reel
WP8713-ETE1R TSSOP-24 3k/Reel
W02010046 – Rev 1.0                         27                            www.way-on.com
WP8713
4 to 7 Series Li-ion Battery Pack Protection IC
STATEMENTS